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ACTION PLAN 2025 

 

Date Day Event
13 January 2025 Monday Primary School reopens
15 January 2025 Wednesday Pre-School Re-opens
28 February 2025 Friday Fun Day at School
10 March 2025 Monday Cultural Day Celebration
11 March 2025 Tuesday Moshoeshoe's Birthday - Holiday
26 March 2025 Wednesday Sports Day - Class 1&2
27 March 2025 Thursday Sports Day - Class 3&5
28 March 2025 Friday Sports Day - Class 4&6
07 April 2025 Monday 1st Term Exam Begins
11 April 2025 Friday Exam Ends
16 April 2025 Wednesday School closes for learners
17 April 2025 Thursday Parent Teacher Meeting
28 April 2025 Monday School reopens for 2nd term
01 May 2025 Thursday Workers' Day Holiday
25 May 2025 Sunday Africa Day Holiday
29 May 2025 Thursday Ascension Day Holiday
23 June 2025 Monday 2nd Term Exam Starts
27 June 2025 Friday Exam Ends
02 July 2025 Wednesday School closes for learners
03 July 2025 Thursday Parent Teacher Meeting
11 August 2025 Monday School reopens for 3rd term
02 October 2025 Thursday Learners' Performance Day, School closes for Independence break
13 October 2025 Monday School reopens after Independence
17 November 2025 Monday 3rd Term Exam begins
21 November 2025 Friday Exam Ends
27 November 2025 Thursday School closes for Christmas break
28 November 2025 Friday Parent Teacher Meeting
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